
T.T.DEVASTHANAMS, TIRUPATI 
MARKETING DEPARTMENT

e-Procurement Tender Notice
e-Tenders  were  invited  for  supply  of  the  following  item  by  Marketing

Department, TTD, Tirupati. 

Name of the
Commodity

Quantity
Pay through online
only EMD amount 

Rs.  Ps.

Downloading
start and end

dates
01 02 03 04

Raincoats 1,954 Nos 
Rs. 36,500/-

01-12-2021
    15-12-2021

The Earnest  Money Deposit  amount  mentioned  in  Col.  No.  03  has to  be
remitted through online only.  
Date of Opening of Tender: 

Technical Bid :                     15-12-2021 at 03.30 PM
Financial Bid :                     15-12-2021 at 04.30 PM
Tender  documents  can  be  downloaded  from  the  website:
https://tender.apeprocurement.gov.in.  for  further  details  contract  phone
numbers.  0877-2264079,  2264555,  FAX  –  2264554  and  mail  id:
gmpttd@gmail.com. 

SPECIFICATION

Specifications of the Rain Coats

1) Men rain suit of reversible double layer with hood and pant.
2) Polyester Material with Rubber Coating.
3) XL/XXL sizes.
4) The inner mesh lining makes it the most comfortable clothing to be in.
5) The Rain Cheater comes with elasticated hem which from a tight covering

around the loose ends to keep the raindrops at bay.
6) Pant should have good elastic of approved quality and expandable up to 4/5

inches.

List of attested Documents to be uploaded at the time of tender.
1. Copy of GST registration.
2. Copy of PAN card / Income Tax returns
3. Declaration  agreeing  all  the  tender  conditions  from  Sl.No.  1  to  55

(Annexure-A).
4. Self-Declaration letter to the extent that they have not been black listed in

any of the organizations (Annexure-B).
5. Supply of the relevant commodity experience for not less than one year in

the last three years (Copies of invoices / way bills in proof of experience for
one year should be uploaded).

6. The tenderer should upload the EMD paid particulars.
7. The  entire  document  of  NIT  should  be  signed  by  the  authorized

representative of the firm and the same should be submitted to online.
8. Letter towards authorized signatory to sign and submit bid in the case of

Dealers etc.,

File No.TTD-34022(31)/232/2021-PROCURMENT SEC-TTD

https://tender.apeprocurement.gov.in/
mailto:gmpttd@gmail.com

		2021-11-30T16:45:44+0530
	SUBRAMANYAM R
	Approved




